SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).32001-32002/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-07-2016 in CRP No.1792/2008, 15-07-2016 in CRPMP No.4367/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Hyderabad For The State Of Telangana And The State Of Andhra Pradesh)

M/s. ALPINE PROJECTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REP. BY CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.2/2016 , IA No.94690/2018 – For permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures)

Date: 25-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.
M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

In the meantime, all the pleadings be completed.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER